
Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T
1 2990910001504 Berti	Gomathi ITA 4,905 5,661
2 2000910003479 Pavanello	Giorgia ITA 5,268 6,335
3 2970910003476 Massa	Pinto	Ilaria ITA 5,308 5,968
4 2940910003472 Zanobini	Ilaria ITA 5,300 5,777
5 2900910001506 Bertell	Federica ITA 5,334 -
6 2000910001503 Gavioli	Alice ITA 5,395 -
7 2900910002126 Bevacqua	Alice ITA 5,402 -
8 XXX Bertini	Camilla ITA 5,975 -

TiTano Battle
San Marino,  28th October 2017 

Final Ranking Speed Senior Women



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T
1 2010910002405 Paoli	Elisa ITA 4,926 5,259
2 2020910000665 Romano	Sveva ITA 4,745 5,511
3 2900910002134 Berti	Gaia ITA 5,346 5,868
4 2040910001790 De	Tomasi	Sara ITA 5,296 5,926
5 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA 5,022 -
6 2900910004072 Bargellini	Giulia ITA 5,297 6,343
7 2070910000670 Coloprisca	Giorgia ITA 5,415 5,900
8 2020910002406 Paoli	Sofia ITA 5,452 5,556
9 2000910005061 Romani	Giulia ITA 5,521 -
10 XXX Bechelli	Chiara ITA 5,582 -
11 2010910001789 Pollastrini	Chiara ITA 5,634 -
12 2060910003480 Di	Dio	Giorgia ITA 5,663 -
13 2900910004071 Bertozzi	Elena ITA 5,756 -
14 XXX Doveri	Rebecca ITA 5,759 -
15 2900910004070 Lencioni	Giulia ITA 5,805 -
16 XXX Doveri	Virginia ITA 5,867 -
17 2990910005060 Paolinelli	Alessia ITA 5,908 -
18 XXX Di	Grazia	Ilaria ITA 5,935 -
19 XXX Gonfiotti	Michelle ITA 5,955 -
20 XXX Lencioni	Ilaria ITA 5,996 -
21 XXX Leuci	Francesca ITA 6,206 -
22 2901570004076 Guerra	Maddalena SMR 6,352 -
23 XXX Azzetti	Rebecca ITA 6,814 -
24 XXX Medda	Cecilia ITA 6,962 -
25 XXX Torcolacci	Valentina ITA 7,820 -
26 XXX Semprini	Alessandra ITA 8,142 -
27 XXX Carmignani	Giulia ITA DQ -
27 XXX Morri	Lucrezia ITA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T
1 1980910000656 Faugno	Francesco ITA 4,594 5,268
2 1900910003470 Pavanello	Francesco ITA 4,769 5,551
3 1900910004010 Gavioli	Riccardo ITA 5,121 5,489
4 1960910003464 Carli	Riccardo ITA 4,995 5,989
5 1990910000209 Zaghini	Eric ITA 5,201 -
6 1720910000657 Bartolucci	Federico ITA 5,331 -

Final Ranking Speed Junior Women

Final Ranking Speed Senior Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T
1 1040910003468 Cosentino	Alessandro ITA 4,701 5,397
2 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA 5,395 5,831
3 1020910004055 Vanni	Lazzari	Tommaso ITA 4,813 5,702
4 1900910004057 Medda	Filippo ITA 5,223 5,609
5 1900910004056 Nicotra	Mattia ITA 4,947 6,054
6 1900910004058 Carlini	Emil ITA 5,236 5,779
7 1050910004883 Macchi	Leo ITA 5,533 6,793
8 1020910004881 Casini	Mirko ITA 5,585 5,506
9 1040910003469 Maragna	Mattia ITA 5,614 -
10 1070910004882 Zuliani	Gioele ITA 5,640 -
11 1900910004067 Palazzesi	Leonardo ITA 5,835 -
12 1040910003342 Calabrese	Matteo ITA 6,418 -
13 XXX Mainolfi	Federico ITA 7,695 -
14 1901570004080 Colapinto	Filippo		 SMR 8,584 -
15 XXX Prati	Michael ITA DQ -

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2780910003569 Pagliucoli	Giulia ITA
2 2900910001506 Bertelli	Federica ITA
3 2030910003473 Tomatis	Alice ITA
4 2900910002416 Melato	Francesca ITA
5 XXX Rosso	Anna ITA
5 2901570004076 Guerra	Maddalena SMR
7 XXX Di	Grazia	Ilaria ITA
7 2000910001503 Gavioli	Alice ITA
9 2970910003476 Massa	Pinto	Ilaria ITA
9 XXX Gonfiotti	Michelle ITA
9 XXX Temporin	Camilla ITA
9 2060910003480 Di	Dio	Giorgia ITA

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1990910000209 Zaghini	Eric ITA
2 1811570003566 Giovanelli	Michele SMR
3 1790910003341 Luppi	Pietro ITA
4 XXX Bresolin	Davide ITA
5 1900910000656 Faugno	Francesco ITA
5 XXX Dolcini	Massimiliano SMR
7 1900910004057 Medda	Filippo ITA
7 1050910004883 Macchi	Leo ITA
9 1040910003469 Maragna	Mattia ITA
9 1901570004080 Colapinto	Filippo		 SMR
9 1900910003470 Pavanello	Francesco ITA
9 1910910000207 Zago	Francesco ITA
13 XXX Prati	Michael ITA
13 1040910003468 Cosentino	Alessandro ITA
13 1040910004059 Vietti	Federico ITA
13 1070910004882 Zuliani	Gioele ITA
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